AgroHof.[u i

Kersten Arealmaschinen KSN HyCut (demo NEW)

Remote controlled mower

Parameters
Name
Working width
Weight
Number of sickle
Performance (HP)
Performance (Kw)

Battery

Description

This machine is equipped with the following options:

Shoulder strap for HyCut/FRC7 remote control
Roll cage ROPS HyCut/FRC7

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/k186-12233

Unit
1150 mm
685 kg

8 pcs

23 hp
17.3 kw

35 Ah
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